Sk.g.
Naziv

2024./2025.

Natjecanje mladih tehnicara

Kategori Elektrotehnika

Razina

Zupanijska

Zupanija Varazdinska

Skola
Zaporke

TRUE

Zaporka

51114SMOKVA
43011MOST
53662MEHANIKA
10766 TULIAN
55555MATICA
26010RIJEC
02025DIODA
123455TEF
10910PAMUK
12456KOCKA
00001JEDAN
22110CVIJET
12345KLIP
23091SUNCE
26325K0S
45010ZELE
22178MINECRAFT
72727GORICE

Bodova

91
85
80
80
79
72
70
69
59
58
57
56
56
55
55
52
48
47

Stvarno
bodova

91
85
80
80
79
72
70
69
59
58
57
56
56
55
55
52
48
47

Rang
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Nagrada

Preneseno
navisu
razinu
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

Izrada tehnicke

tvorevine

46
48
35
46
49
32
31
39
31
20
28
34
31
31
35
24
25
20

Predstavljanje

tehnicke
tvorevine

10
10
10
10
10

10
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Pisana provjera

znanja

35
27
35
24
20
31
31
22
21
28
22
14
18
17
13
18
16
20



